
  

  
Dates for your diary 2025-26  

(Reviewed July 25)  

  
  

Teacher Training Dates – Nursery Closed to all Children  
  

Monday 21st July 2025 

Monday 1st September 2025 

Wednesday 8th October 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Wednesday 25th March 2026 

Monday 20th July 2026 

 (These dates may be subject to change)  
  

 

Nursery is closed on the dates listed below for Term Time Only Children  
  

Monday 21st July 2025  
Back to Nursery on Thursday 4th September 2025 for returning children  

 

Monday 27th October 2025 – Friday 31st October 2025 
Back to Nursery on Monday 3rd November 2025 

 

Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026 
Back to Nursery on Tuesday 6th January 2026 

 

Monday 16th February 2026 – Friday 20th February 2026 
Back to Nursery on Monday 23rd February 2026 

 

Monday 30th March 2026 – Friday 10th April 2026 
Back to Nursery on Monday 13th April 2026 

 

Monday 25th May 2026 – Friday 29th May 2026 
Back to Nursery on Monday 1st June 2026 

 

Monday 20th July 2026 

Back to Nursery in September 2026 for returning children 
   



Bank Holiday Dates – Nursery Closed to all children  
  

Thursday 1st January 2026 – New Year Bank Holiday  

Friday 3rd April 2026 – Good Friday Bank Holiday  

Monday 6th April 2026 – Easter Monday Bank Holiday  

 Monday 4th May 2026 – May Day Bank Holiday  

Monday 25th May 2026– Spring Bank Holiday  

Monday 31st August 2026 – August Bank Holiday  
  

                      

Day Care and Play Scheme will be running during following holidays  
Places can be booked through the nursery office 

Play scheme will run Monday to Thursday unless otherwise advertised 

  

Monday 27th October – Thursday 30th October 2025  

Monday 16th February – Thursday 19th February 2026 

Monday 30th March – Thursday 2nd April 2026  
  

  

Nursery Shut Down Weeks – Closed to all children  
  

Monday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January 2026  
Back to Nursery Tuesday 6th January 2026  

  

Monday 6th April – Friday 10th April 2026  
Back to Nursery Monday 13th April 2026  

  

   

Celebration Dates  
Nursery will be only open for children and families attending their allocated session 

 
 Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Stay and Play (Invitation Only) 
 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Stay and Play/Meet the Teacher Sessions for Returning and New Children 

 

Wednesday 17th December 2025 

Winter Wonderland 

 

Wednesday 15th July 2026 

Graduation Day for Big Nursery Leavers Only 

Nursery will be open for Tiny and Little Nursery and Rising 3’s group 

  

  

 


